neolLab

testo 6610

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Gross weight
Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth

Customs tariff number

neolLab Migge GmbH +49 (06221 / 8442-44
Rischerstr. 7-9 https://www.neolab.de
69123 Heidelberg

Deutschland

Testo 6610

TO-0995

Testo
4058072998684
1.427
Deutschland
0.74000 m
0.13000 m
0.07000 m

90258040890

https://www.neolab.de/en/testo-testo-6610-t0-0995

Umsatzsteuer-
Identifikationsnummer:
DE 143 450 657

Elic
[=]
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